
Okanagan Open Results
July 26, 2014
Flt A Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Schwartz/Malone Lot #  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Deadlift PL Total Coeff Score Age  & Coeff

A Amy Wangler 37 F-SM 58 60 0.8863 2 65 70 75 0 75 -55 55 60 60.5 60 135 72.5 82.5 90 90 225 199.418 199.418
A Geri Reimer 46 F-45 71.5 75 0.7475 9 80 85 -92.5 85 52.5 57.5 -62.5 57.5 142.5 82.5 92.5 100 100 242.5 181.269 193.595
A Tracey Mancuso 44 F-40 46.5 48 1.0621 1 62.5 67.5 70 -75 70 35 -40 40 -42.5 40 110 85 92.5 95 97.5 95 205 217.731 227.093
A Angela Thompson 42 F-40 65.1 67.5 0.8042 7 72.5 77.5 85 85 37.5 42.5 -47.5 42.5 127.5 87.5 97.5 107.5 112.5 107.5 235 188.987 192.767
A Meagan Leask 26 F-O 77.3 82.5 0.7067 11 80 85 87.5 87.5 47.5 -52.5 -52.5 47.5 135 92.5 97.5 100 100 235 166.075 166.075
A Emily Duncan 21 F-J 65.8 67.5 0.7969 8 85 90 97.5 97.5 42.5 47.5 50 50 147.5 97.5 102.5 110 110 257.5 205.202 205.202
A Kiarra Watson 22 F-J 66.2 67.5 0.7928 3 92.5 100 -110 100 60 67.5 -75 67.5 167.5 105 117.5 -127.5 117.5 285 225.948 225.948
A Angela Legere 38 F-SM 73.3 75 0.7343 10 92.5 97.5 107.5 107.5 57.5 62.5 67.5 67.5 175 105 112.5 125 125 300 220.290 220.290
A Amanda Watson 29 F-O 65 67.5 0.8052 5 82.5 87.5 95 95 -57.5 -57.5 -57.5 0 0 107.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 0 0.000 0.000
A Erin Hutton 35 F-SM 68.7 75 0.7689 6 82.5 87.5 92.5 92.5 60 -62.5 -62.5 60 152.5 130 132.5 140 140 292.5 224.903 224.903
A Katie Mcgearchy 23 F-J 66.9 67.5 0.7857 4 112.5 -122.5 122.5 122.5 60 -67.5 67.5 67.5 190 132.5 142.5 -155 142.5 332.5 261.245 261.245
B Brenden Eberle 22 M-J 69.3 75 0.7092 14 155 167.5 177.5 177.5 127.5 -137.5 -137.5 127.5 305 215 227.5 235 240 235 540 382.968 382.968
B Giles Weeden 43 M-40 93.2 100 0.5737 21 117.5 125 -132.5 0 125 90 -95 -100 90 215 162.5 167.5 -170 167.5 382.5 219.440 226.243
B Wade Webb 43 M-40 117.1 125 0.5296 24 132.5 -145 -145 132.5 95 100 105 105 237.5 167.5 182.5 200 200 437.5 231.700 238.883
B Cole Melanson 22 M-J 73.4 75 0.676 15 165 180 187.5 187.5 122.5 132.5 -137.5 132.5 320 185 202.5 210 210 530 358.280 358.280
B Mike Li 20 M-J 78.9 82.5 0.6454 13 137.5 147.5 165 165 105 120 -125 120 285 197.5 215 230 230 515 332.381 332.381
B Jesse Sibbald 29 M-O 82.1 82.5 0.6214 16 137.5 -150 155 155 -97.5 107.5 -112.5 107.5 262.5 215 -232.5 -232.5 215 477.5 296.719 296.719
B Michael Danis 38 M-SM 87.6 90 0.5952 18 170 185 -192.5 185 130 140 -147.5 140 325 205 227.5 240.5 240.5 565.5 336.586 336.586
B Bjorn Torgerson 31 M-O 89.4 90 0.5877 17 232.5 -242.5 247.5 247.5 162.5 170 170.5 170.5 418 222.5 237.5 -242.5 237.5 655.5 385.237 385.237
B Kevin Lutz 22 M-J 106.1 110 0.5419 20 220 235 240 240 165 172.5 -182.5 172.5 412.5 225 235 242.5 242.5 655 354.945 354.945
B Justin Ott (PFM) 31 M-O 94.7 100 0.5688 22 -205 205 215 225.5 215 105 115 120 120 335 230 248.5 -255 248.5 583.5 331.895 331.895
B Phillip Xinos 19 M-19 96.2 100 0.5642 19 185 -192.5 192.5 192.5 122.5 132.5 -137.5 132.5 325 240 255 -265 255 580 327.236 327.236
B Cody Schmidt 27 M-O 129.6 140 0.5155 23 230 -240 -240 230 130 140 147.5 147.5 377.5 265 280 287.5 287.5 665 342.808 342.808
B Gary Peterson 41 M-40 51.5 52 0.9623 12 0 0 -85 85 -87 85 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000

Okanagan Open - Military Press
July 26, 2014
Flt A Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Schwartz/Malone Lot # Military 1 Military 2 Military 3

A Meagan Leask 26 F-O 77.3 82.5 0.7067 11 -30 32.5 -35
A Geri Reimer 46 F-45 71.5 75 0.7475 9 -40 40 42.5
A Angela Legere 38 F-SM 73.3 75 0.7343 10 40 42.5 47.5
A Kiarra Watson 22 F-J 66.2 67.5 0.7928 3 40 45 -50
A Giles Weeden 43 M-40 93.2 100 0.5737 21 57.5 60 65
A Mike (Meng-Che) Li 20 M-J 78.9 82.5 0.6454 13 50 57.5 -70
A Brenden Eberle 22 M-J 69.3 75 0.7092 14 62.5 72.5 77.5
A Michael Danis 38 M-SM 87.6 90 0.5952 18 70 77.5 -82.5
A Justin Ott (PFM) 31 M-O 94.7 100 0.5688 22 90 95 -102.5
A Bjorn Torgerson 31 M-O 89.4 90 0.5877 17 95 100 -107.5
A Kevin Lutz 22 M-J 106.1 110 0.5419 20 90 100 -110
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